Ceramic Metal Halide Lamp
MR16
Reflector 20W and 35W
Product information
CMH lamps combine HPS technology (providing stability, efficiency & uniformity) and Metal Halide Technology (providing bright
white quality light) to produce highly efficient light sources with good colour rendering and consistent colour performance through
life. This is achieved by using the ceramic arc tube material from the Lucalox lamp, which minimises the chemical changes inside
the lamp through life.

• Long Life
• UV control
• 35W available in two colour temperatures
• Robust GX10 base
D
AT
A
SH
EE
T
General
1 Measured at centre of MR16 lens, in vertical base-up position
2 Measured on 25mm GX10 ceramic cap rim, at transition to 23mm diameter
Watts  Operating  Length  Order Code	                               Cap /  Colour	 CBCP Rated Average        Pack Qty     Product Code
Position [mm]  Base  [cd] Life [Hr]
20 U 54.5 CMH20/MR16/UVC/U/830/GX10/SP TU GX10 830 9000 12000 12 93102192
20 U 54.5 CMH20/MR16/UVC/U/830/GX10/FL TU GX10 830 2900 12000 12 93102193
20 U 54.5 CMH20/MR16/UVC/U/830/GX10/WFL TU GX10 830 1500 12000 12 93102196
35 U 54.5 CMH35/MR16/UVC/U/930/GX10/SP TU GX10 930 16000 10000 12 93102224
35 U 54.5 CMH35/MR16/UVC/U/930/GX10/FL TU GX10 930 5500 10000 12 93102225
35 U 54.5 CMH35/MR16/UVC/U/930/GX10/WFL TU GX10 930 3000 10000 12 93102226
35 U 54.5 CMH35/MR16/UVC/U/942/GX10/SP TU GX10 942 16000 12000 12 93102227
35 U 54.5 CMH35/MR16/UVC/U/942/GX10/FL TU GX10 942 5500 12000 12 93102228
35 U 54.5 CMH35/MR16/UVC/U/942/GX10/WFL TU GX10 942 3000 12000 12 93102229
Product Code 93102192 93102193 93102196 93102224 93102225 93102226 93102227 93102228 93102229
Nominal Wattage [W] 20 20 20 35 35 35 35 35 35
Format MR16 MR16 MR16 MR16 MR16 MR16 MR16 MR16 MR16
Bulb Type MR16 MR16 MR16 MR16 MR16 MR16 MR16 MR16 MR16